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Hooter's Restaurant

Dish machine Chlorine 100

Cold case 37

Chili
Cheese sauce
Marinara sauce
Boneless chicken breast
Chicken tenders
Lettuce
Cut leafy lettuce
Dressings
Smoked wings
Spicy wings
Raw chicken
Raw shrimp
Raw chicken
Wings
Wings

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cooking
Cooking
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooling
Cooling

155
145
155
180
200
40
39
40
39
39
39
37
38
50
44
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7
0

8: Towel dispenser in back empty
11: Condensation dripping from refrigeration unit in cooler, pans with food 
underneath lids have opening for spoons so water getting into food.  Pans 
mobed do not store underneath unit or catch condensation .  Door not fully 
closed will cause condensation  2 pans sauce discarded
31: Freezer door still damaged, ice building up at door, frost inside, repeat issue
37: Ceiling tiles removed over dish washing area, clean dishes not protected
38: Cook needs beard net
45: Prep room floor bad repair, old food accumulated in voids, freezer door
53: Ceiling tiles missing, floors bad repair.  Old food accumulated at fryers, 
behind equipment.  Heavy grease buildup underneath fryers fire hazard



Hooter's Restaurant
605242019

1:  (IN): PIC demonstrates knowledge by having no violations of priority violations during current inspection.
2:  (IN): An employee health policy is available.
3:  (IN) There are no food workers observed working with specific reportable symptoms or illnesses.
4:  (IN) Employee drinking from an approved container which is stored properly.
5:  (IN) No employees exhibiting persistent coughing, sneezing, runny nose, or watery eyes.
6: 
7:  (IN) Employees are observed using suitable utensils or gloves to prevent bare hand (or arm) contact with ready-to-eat 
foods.
9: 
10:  (NO): No food received during inspection.
12:  (NA) Shell stock not used and parasite destruction not required at this establishment.
13:  (IN) All raw animal food is separated and protected as required.
14:  (IN) All food contact surfaces of equipment and utensils cleaned and sanitized using approved methods.
15:  (IN) No unsafe, returned or previously served food served.
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21:  (IN) Verified date marking system in place for all ready-to-eat TCS foods that are held longer than 24 hours.
22:  (NA) No food held under time as a public health control.
23: On menu
24:  (NA) A highly susceptible population is not served.
25:  (NA) Establishment does not use any additives or sulfites on the premises.
26:  (IN) All poisonous or toxic items are properly identified, stored, and used.
27:  (NA) Establishment is not required to have a variance or HACCP plan, performs no special processes.
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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Additional Comments


